NSE Casing Collar Locator
Analog (MK1)/Digital (MK2)
Features
 Active CCL sensor
 Detection of collars even at zero speed
 Available with or without telemetry
 High temperature – 177°C

9 Ordering
9.1 Order code
 Order code:
NSE-5007 -XX -N -N
Category NSE-5007
= NSE CCL
Model -01
-02
-03
-04
-06
Inductor OD=60mm, Analog
Inductor OD=48mm, Analog
Inductor OD=60mm, Digital (MK2)
Inductor OD=48mm, Digital (MK2)
Inductor OD=25mm, Digital (MK2)
Option 1 A
B
Inductor & PCBA kit.
Inductor & PCBA kit incl. downhole Telemetry
(NSE-5004-16)
Option 2 A-U
Y
X
Z
Customer specific configurations
Retrofit chassis
Standard chassis (with flanges)
No chassis/rack/cartridge.
9.2 Where to buy
Email:   sales@nse.no
Web:   www.nse.no
Phone:   +47 406 48 400
NSE Casing Collar Locator  DATASHEET
Product no: Analog (MK1)/Digital (MK2) Doc. no: NSE-500700-902-J 26.11.2024
10 Datasheet revisions
REV
DATE DESCRIPTION PREP APPR
A 19.03.2021 Initial release RFY GLK
B 29.06.2022 Changed mating connectors EEN RFY
C 04.07.2023 Updated with MK2 versions AJA GLK
D 19.09.2023 Including MK2 plug description. Various
adjustments. Corrected document number.
TKK GLK
E 01.11.2023 Fixed typo on pin numbers on connector TKK GLK
F 06.11.2023 Added alternative connector with flying leads AJA GLK
G 05.08.2024 Updated option codes
Updated descriptions of the CCL.
GLK RFY
H 31.10.2024 Updated inductor dimensons RFY GLK
I 22.11.2024 Updated MK2 vs MK1 benefits TKK GLK
J 26.11.2024 Updated physical dimensions of inductors PLY GLK